
Bull’s Eye Dart C

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giammarino Gabriele (11/687) 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Benedetto Antonio (11/3389) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biagioni Settimo (11/801) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Porreca Valentino (11/760) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perilli Giuseppe (11/751) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giammarino Gabriele 11/687 6 16 2,67

Di Benedetto Antonio 11/3389 6 9 1,50

Biagioni Settimo 11/801 6 7 1,17

Porreca Valentino 11/760 3 4 1,33

Perilli Giuseppe 11/751 3 3 1,00

Ramadan  Esat 11/3451 0 0 0,00

I Quasi Centro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Vito  Gianluca  (11/355) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spiga Ilaria (11/357) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silverj Giuseppe (11/364) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Donato Simone (11/3387) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lanzara Alfonso (11/3368) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pennacchio Mattia (11/365) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capparuccia Antonio (11/3367) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tenaglia Pietro Pier (11/466) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Vito  Gianluca 11/355 6 11 1,83

Spiga Ilaria 11/357 6 9 1,50

Silverj Giuseppe 11/364 3 5 1,67

Di Donato Simone 11/3387 3 4 1,33

Lanzara Alfonso 11/3368 3 3 1,00

Pennacchio Mattia 11/365 3 2 0,67

Capparuccia Antonio 11/3367 0 0 0,00

Tenaglia Pietro Pier 11/466 0 0 0,00

Cafè De Paris Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

De Titta Donatello (11/374) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gentile Alessandro (11/3378) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abbonizio Domenico (11/3377) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palanza Bruno (11/3380) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosato  Bruno  (11/405) 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Titta Giuseppe (11/375) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Titta Vito Vittorio (11/377) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Candeloro Giuseppe  (11/467) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosato Anastasia (11/376) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosato Giovanni (11/3381) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Titta Donatello 11/374 3 7 2,33

Gentile Alessandro 11/3378 3 7 2,33

Abbonizio Domenico 11/3377 3 6 2,00

Palanza Bruno 11/3380 3 5 1,67

Rosato  Bruno 11/405 6 5 0,83

De Titta Giuseppe 11/375 3 4 1,33

De Titta Vito Vittorio 11/377 3 4 1,33

Candeloro Giuseppe 11/467 0 0 0,00

Rosato Anastasia 11/376 0 0 0,00

Rosato Giovanni 11/3381 0 0 0,00

Bar Le Gemelle

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cremone Fausto (11/683) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Salvatore Christian (11/2271) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rotolone Cristian (11/1312) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rotolone Roberto (11/658) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cremone Fausto 11/683 0 0 0,00

Di Salvatore Christian 11/2271 0 0 0,00

Rotolone Cristian 11/1312 0 0 0,00

Rotolone Roberto 11/658 0 0 0,00

Ventura Maximilian 11/3464 0 0 0,00



Last Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Matteo Erica (11/1569) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dragan Ioan Daniel (11/1562) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturini Sara (11/1561) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fedele Hillary (11/1529) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavallucci Alex (11/1603) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cilli Luca (11/1576) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Matteo Erica 11/1569 6 9 1,50

Dragan Ioan Daniel 11/1562 6 9 1,50

Venturini Sara 11/1561 6 9 1,50

Fedele Hillary 11/1529 6 6 1,00

Cavallucci Alex 11/1603 0 0 0,00

Cilli Luca 11/1576 0 0 0,00


